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Company Name City Type Phone Number E-mail
AMI Construction Andrey Intihar Nelson Builder 250-354-9428 buildingideas@amiconstruction.ca
ATG Advantage Contracting Alphred Gaede Nelson Builder 250-299-1511 alphredg@gmail.com
Avail Contracting Jeff Bruin Nelson Builder 250-505-9151 availcc@gmail.com
BecDer Contracting Brien Beck Kaslo Builder 250-353-2356 brienbeck@hotmail.com

Bergum Contracting Rod Bergum Christina Lake Builder 250-447-6229 bergumc21@gmail.com
BNR Brent Rode Castlegar Builder 250-584-6401 brentrode@outlook.com
Cameron Kuch Construction Cameron Kuch Nelson Builder 250-505-3510 camkuch@shaw.ca
CDE Enterprises Laurie Hicks Slocan Builder 250-777-2034 dlhicks5@telus.net
Chamichi Construction Chad Hicks Nelson Builder 250-551-5207 chadmhicks@outlook.com
CK4 Construction Calvin Kooznetsoff Nelson Builder 250-551-9314 cskooz@shaw.ca
Coates Custom Carpentry Ryan Coates Ymir Builder 250-657-2538 coatescustomcarpentry@gmail.com
Conboy Contracting Cory Conboy Castlegar Builder 250-771-1063 conboycontracting@live.ca
Connected Construction Mike Severin Rossland Builder 250-362-5083 info@connectedconstruction.ca
Dean Williams Construction Dean Williams Nelson Builder 250-354-9250 info@deanwilliamsconstruction.ca
DJM Mark Daugherty Rossland Builder 250-362-2151 info@djmcontracting.com
Doodle Development Doug Graham Nelson Builder 250-551-4758 dougitis@hotmail.com
Ellenwood Homes Marc Brillion Nelson Builder 250-505-2001 marc@ellenwoodhomes.ca
Flatbow Sam Kingsland Nelson Builder 250-354-3492 kingsland.sam@gmail.com
GHardy Contracting Garrett Hardy Castlegar Builder 250-505-6811 ghardycontracting@live.com
Gimli Builders Dan Cassie Nelson Builder 250-354-7478 dancassie@shaw.ca
Go 2 Builders Dave Sowiak Nelson Builder 250-354-8282 go2builders@shaw.ca
Good Works Andrew McKay Nelson Builder 250-551-0120 goodworkcontracting@yahoo.ca
Gosney Construction Rolf Gosney Nelson Builder 250-354-7382 pete@gosneyconstruction.ca
Greenman Sustainable Buildings Jim Strothers Nelson Builder 250-354-7803 greenbuilderguy@gmail.com
H&L Mancia Hector Mancia Nakusp Builder 250-265-8503 authorluciaman@yahoo.com
Habitat Custom Homes Neil McBriar Winlaw Builder 250-354-8803 neilmcbriar@gmail.com
Hamill Creek Dwight Smith Meadow Creek Builder 250-366-4320 dwights@hamillcreek.com
Hanna Creek Construction Cary Fisher Rossland Builder 250-368-1688 cary@redstoneresort.com
Harvest Construction Colin Wilkins Castlegar Builder 250-304-7719 ckwilkins@shaw.ca
Hemlock Homes Andrew Murray Nelson Builder 250-777-1413 info@hemlockhomes.ca
High Peak Contracting Rick Baker Rossland Builder 250-231-0293 highpeakcontracting@gmail.com
Hil-Tech Brandon Bryden Trail Builder 250-364-0900 info@hil-tech.ca
Homeland Construction Dale Willness South Slocan Builder 250-359-5901 dalewillness@gmail.com
Hovarth Custom Carpentry Jonas Horvath Castlegar Builder 604-698-5847 jonas.horvath@rocketmail.com
Hulland & Larsen Construction Peter Larsen Riondel Builder 250-505-3570 larsen@bluebell.ca
Hybreed Contracting Tyler Ricker Castlegar Builder 250-608-777 hybreedcontracting@gmail.com
Jamieson Conctracting Jim Jamieson Nelson Builder 250-505-5010 jamiesoncontracting@gmail.com
JHC Construction Junior Hamm Rossland Builder 250-331-5659 junior_carpenter@telus.net
JLH Construction John Hoar Nelson Builder 250-551-2494 jlhconstruction2@gmail.com
K&M Contracting Joel Menelaws Trail Builder 250-231-4183 kryski.menelawsltd@gmail.com
K2 Contracting Kevin Fairyatler Rossland Builder 250-362-5552 k2kevin@telus.net
Kencrete Contracting Ken Ricalton Beasley Builder 250-505-2666 k.ricalton@shaw.ca
KNC Construction Ken Nishida Castlegar Builder 250-265-3361 knishida@columbiacable.net
Kootenay Builders Ted Shah Nelson Builder 250-509-0521 kootenaybuilders@gmail.com

Lakewood Custom Homes Wayne Woodward Nelson Builder 250-505-2942 lakewoodhomes@shaw.ca
Level It Renovation Aron Denis Slocan Park Builder 250-226-7340 aron.denis33@gmail.com
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Mac Bros Ltd Steve MacLeod Castlegar Builder 250-687-0725 macbrosltd@gmail.com
Madden Timber David Madden Nakusp Builder 250-265-1807 dave@maddentimber.com
Maida Custom Homes Frank Maida Nelson Builder 250-354-8097 fmaida@shaw.ca
McGoey Construction Dan McGoey Nelson Builder 250-505-7856 dan.mcgoey@gmail.com
Morgan's Building Services Morgan Holbrook Silverton Builder 250-358-2555 bowsandbrowns@hotmail.com
Morley Mountain Homes Phil Morley Castlegar Builder 250-777-1079 build@morleymountainhomes.com
Mountain's Edge Construction Greg Stone Rossland Builder 250-368-7615 dilly@telus.net
Nelson Tiny Houses Seth Reidy Nelson Builder 250-551-1947 seth@nelsontinyhouses.com
Nero Enterprises Jennifer Ahlefeld Castlegar Builder 250-304-7400 neroenterprisesinc@gmail.com
New Leaf Development Corp Thomas Dodsworth Nelson Builder 250-505-0367 thomasdworth@gmail.com
North Mountain Construction Gabe Tyler Nelson Builder 250-551-1856 northmountainholdings@hotmail.com
North Shore Builder Matt Ander Nelson Builder 250-354-9876 snazzy01@shaw.ca
Oldham Fine Homes Jesse Oldham New Denver Builder 250-551-2593 jesseoldham@hotmail.com
Open Staircase Morgan Stewart Kootenays Builder 604-338-5900 m.stewart@openstaircase.ca
Pac West Construction Ed Olthof Nelson Builder 250-505-3384 olthof@telus.net

Pettapiece Homes Ken Pettapiece Christina Lake Builder 250-442-6379 towerridge_7@shaw.ca

PNT Contracting Gentry Konkin West Kootenay Builder 250-365-9848 pntcontractingoffice@gmail.com
Presidential Homes Dwight Gillies Kaslo Builder 778-865-0333 emcmurchy@shaw.ca
Purcell Timber Frame Homes Nelson Builder 250-352-5101 info@purcell.com
R. Dube Construction Raymond Dube Builder 250-304-7731 rayandube@gmail.com
RAMM Custom Build Tom Magree Nelson Builder 250-551-4406 tom@rammcustombuild.com
Red Dog Carpentry Rick Short Nelson Builder 250-354-8747 rick@reddogcarpentry.ca
Red Star Contracting Peter Kajaks Builder 250-465-8505 pkajaks@gmail.com
Redwood Energy Ltd Daniel Smith Nelson Builder 778-866-0939 daniel@redwoodenergy.ca
Renaissance Construction Mark Dickieson Nelson Builder 250-551-2552 mdickieson@hotmail.com
River Valley Construction Ltd Josh Paulgaard Castlegar Builder 250-608-3644 rvc.kootenay@gmail.com
Ruby Mountain Builders Alan Dechezet Nelson Builder 250-505-2476 rubymountainbuilders@hotmail.com
S1 Contracting James Struik Castlegar Builder 250-687-1216 jstruick@gmail.com
Seven Summits Contracting Dan Eheler Rossland Builder 250-512-9353 dan@sevensummitscontracting.com
Severin Contracting Jon Severin Rossland Builder 250-231-8577 severincontracting@gmail.com
SMC Inc Rick Shersty Builder 250-365-1969 shersty@shaw.ca
Somerson Construction Jeb Whiteside Nelson Builder 250-551-5556 whiteside5122@msn.com
Sorensen Drywall Robert Sorensen Grand Forks Builder 250-442-7471 ryka_4@hotmail.com
Straightline Carpentry Mike Hood Ymir Builder 250-551-6666 cmikehood@gmail.com
Streadfast Builder Allen Leclerc Nelson Builder 250-509-1968 streamlinebuildersnelson@gmail.com
Terradon Homes Ltd Don Woodhouse Castlegar Builder 250-687-0330 donrosie@shaw.ca
TRC Timberworks Tim Reilly Nelson Builder 250-226-6881 info@trctimberworks.com
Turner Construction Jason Turner Builder 250-422-5078 turnerjasonj@gmail.com

Wayne Tatlow Builder 778-867-0028 bgrtfl@gmail.com
James Kereiff Builder 250-304-8970 jkereiff@gmail.com
Warren Rich Nelson Builder 250-354-7288 wrrn_rich@yahoo.ca
Rob Zaretzki Nelson Builder 250-551-1564 robzaretzki@gmail.com
Cory Bott Nelson Builder 250-354-0444 bott.cory@gmail.com


